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Productivity - Vancouver, BC
Number of Units by Company

Sold: >= $2,298,932  Type: Residential Detached

Whistler Real Estate

Sotheby's

Angell Hasman & Associates

Stilhavn

MacDonald Realty

Royal LePage

RE/MAX

96

76

153

44

368

576

1,273

Market Share - Vancouver, BC
Combined Ends, Market Share % by Units

Sold: >= $2,298,932  Type: Residential Detached

Whistler Real Estate

Sotheby's

Angell Hasman & Associates

Stilhavn

MacDonald Realty

Royal LePage

RE/MAX

1.40%

1.11%

2.23%

0.64%

5.37%

8.40%

18.57%

More buyers and sellers think 
of RE/MAX® than any other real 
estate brand.*

The RE/MAX Collection® luxury agents 
are deeply committed to providing 
personalized service that meets the 
expectations of a diverse and global 
community. 

A Network of Productivity
RE/MAX is the first real estate brand to 
close over two million total transaction 
sides in one year.**

Find a luxury agent with The RE/MAX 
Collection at remax.ca/luxury.

*MMR Strategy Group study of unaided awareness among buyers, sellers, and those planning to buy or sell; asked, when they think of real estate brands, 
which ones come to mind? (first mention recorded). 
**Based on worldwide total transaction sides for full-year 2021.
Data from 1/1/22-12/31/22. 3rd-party data. +/- 2%. Includes residential transactions only, and does not include commercial, new homes, private, 
exclusive, pocket, rentals, farms, vacant land, and co-listings. REality® Softwares, and REstats® are Trademarks of IMS Incorporated. All rights reserved. 
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